Part#: NRS5012T1R0NMGF Manufacturers: Taiyo Yuden
Description: FIXED IND 1UH 2.3A 63.6 MOHM SMD In Stock: 263179
RFQ
Part#: NRS5012T4R7MMGFV Manufacturers: Taiyo Yuden
Description: FIXED IND 4.7UH 1.4A 216 MOHM In Stock: 202078
RFQ
Part#: NRS5012T150MMGFV Manufacturers: Taiyo Yuden
Description: FIXED IND 15UH 640MA 804 MOHM In Stock: 292927
RFQ
Part#: NRS5014T1R2NMGGV Manufacturers: Taiyo Yuden
Description: FIXED IND 1.2UH 2.4A 54 MOHM SMD In Stock: 195269
RFQ
Part#: NRS5014T1R2NMGG Manufacturers: Taiyo Yuden
Description: FIXED IND 1.2UH 2.4A 54 MOHM SMD In Stock: 268371
RFQ
Part#: NRS5012T1R0NMGFV Manufacturers: Taiyo Yuden
Description: FIXED IND 1UH 2.3A 63.6 MOHM SMD In Stock: 177726
RFQ
Part#: NRS5014T150MMGG Manufacturers: Taiyo Yuden
Description: FIXED IND 15UH 650MA 384 MOHM In Stock: 401748
RFQ
Part#: NRS5014T220MMGG Manufacturers: Taiyo Yuden
Description: FIXED IND 22UH 550MA 540 MOHM In Stock: 405899
RFQ
Part#: NRS5012T2R2MMGF Manufacturers: Taiyo Yuden
Description: FIXED IND 2.2UH 2A 102 MOHM SMD In Stock: 248203
RFQ
Part#: NRS5012T3R3MMGF Manufacturers: Taiyo Yuden
Description: FIXED IND 3.3UH 1.45A 192 MOHM In Stock: 383718
RFQ
Part#: NRS5012T1R5NMGFV Manufacturers: Taiyo Yuden
Description: FIXED IND 1.5UH 2.2A 84 MOHM SMD In Stock: 286040
RFQ
Part#: NRS5014T100MMGGV Manufacturers: Taiyo Yuden
Description: FIXED IND 10UH 1.05A 240 MOHM In Stock: 187948
RFQ
Part#: NRS5014T100MMGG Manufacturers: Taiyo Yuden
Description: FIXED IND 10UH 1.05A 240 MOHM In Stock: 271817
RFQ
Part#: NRS5012T3R3MMGFV Manufacturers: Taiyo Yuden
Description: FIXED IND 3.3UH 1.45A 192 MOHM In Stock: 284009
RFQ
Part#: NRS5012T1R5NMGF Manufacturers: Taiyo Yuden
Description: FIXED IND 1.5UH 2.2A 84 MOHM SMD In Stock: 343705
RFQ
Part#: NRS5012T6R8MMGF Manufacturers: Taiyo Yuden
Description: FIXED IND 6.8UH 1.1A 312 MOHM In Stock: 509355
RFQ
Part#: NRS5014T150MMGGV Manufacturers: Taiyo Yuden
Description: FIXED IND 15UH 650MA 384 MOHM In Stock: 276728
RFQ
Part#: NRS5012T2R2MMGFV Manufacturers: Taiyo Yuden
Description: FIXED IND 2.2UH 2A 102 MOHM SMD In Stock: 218993
RFQ
Part#: NRS5012T6R8MMGFV Manufacturers: Taiyo Yuden
Description: FIXED IND 6.8UH 1.1A 312 MOHM In Stock: 248466
RFQ
Part#: NRS5012T150MMGF Manufacturers: Taiyo Yuden
Description: FIXED IND 15UH 640MA 804 MOHM In Stock: 287483
RFQ
NRS5012T4R7MMGF
Part Number NRS5012T4R7MMGF
Manufacturer Taiyo Yuden
Description FIXED IND 4.7UH 1.4A 216 MOHM
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 306643 pcs
Product Photo NRS5012T4R7MMGF-001.jpg , NRS5012T4R7MMGF-002.jpg , NRS5012T4R7MMGF-003.jpg , NRS5012T4R7MMGF-004.jpg
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes
Voltage - Breakdown -
Usage Shielded
Type Wirewound
Size / Dimension 0.193" L x 0.193" W (4.90mm x 4.90mm)
Series NRS
RoHS Status Digi-Reel®
Ratings -
Polarization 2005 (5012 Metric)
Other Names 587-2554-6
Operating Temperature -25°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Part Number NRS5012T4R7MMGF
Height - Seated (Max) 0.047" (1.20mm)
Hardware Type 4.7µH
Frequency - Test 40MHz
Frequency - Self Resonant 216 mOhm Max
Expanded Description 4.7µH Shielded Wirewound Inductor 1.4A 216 mOhm Max 2005 (5012 Metric)
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) ±20%
Diameter - Shoulder -
Description FIXED IND 4.7UH 1.4A 216 MOHM
Delay Time 100kHz
DC Resistance (DCR) 2.2A
Current Rating 1.4A
Current - Saturation Ferrite
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Talema series electronic components. We have 306643 pieces of Talema NRS5012T4R7MMGF in stock available
now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for NRS5012T4R7MMGF
NRS5012T4R7MMGF Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy NRS5012T4R7MMGF with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
NRS5012T4R7MMGF Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Taiyo Yuden Hong Kong
FIXED IND 4.7UH 1.4A 216 MOHM DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
NR(H,S,V) Series Catalog
NRS5012T4R7MMGF Spec Sheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com